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IT Reorganization Agenda Item #9, 11-13-2014

1 message

Joe Harn <joe.harn@edcgov.us> Thu, Nov 13, 2014 at 8:31 AM
To: Norma Santiago <norma.santiago@edcgov.us>

Cc: The BOSTHREE <bosthree@edcgov.us>, The BOSFIVE <bosfive@edcgov.us>, The BOSFOUR
<bosfour@edcgov.us>, The BOSONE <bosone@edcgov.us>, The BOSTWO <bostwo@edcgov.us>, EDC COB
<edc.cob@edcgov.us>, Jim Mitrisin <jim.mitrisin@edcgov.us>, Laura Schwartz <laura.schwartz@edcgov.us>,
Chris Daley <cdaley@mtdemocrat.net>, Pamela Knorr <pamela.knorr@edcgov.us>, Vernon Pierson
<vern.pierson@edcgov.us>, David Russell <David.Russell@edcgov.us>

I would like this agenda item continued until the next Board meeting. | don't think we should give a raise to a
manager on the board addenda due to the County's current budget situation.

Joe Harn
Auditor-Controller
El Dorado County

NOTICE: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it may contain confidential information, and
are intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed.

Any retransmission, dissemination or other use of the information by persons other than the
intended recipient or entity is prohibited.

If you receive this e-mail in error please contact the sender by return e-mail and delete the
material from your system.
Thank you.
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